V I S H AY  V I T R A M O N
Ceramic Capacitors Application Note
HVArc Guard® Surface-Mount Capacitors for
Low-Power Voltage Multiplier Applications
A
P
P

Specific details regarding the impedance of specific HVArc Guard surface-mount capacitors are available upon request through
your local Vishay sales office.
HVArc Guard SURFACE-MOUNT CAPACITORS ORDERING INFORMATION
HVArc Guard surface-mount capacitors are available in both NP0 and X7R dielectrics, and in a variety of popular surface-mount
EIA-standard case sizes.
HVArc Guard Ordering Code
Notes
(1) DC voltage rating should not be exceeded in application. Other application factors may affect the MLCC performance.
Consult for questions: mlcc@vishay.com
(2) Process code has to be added
(3) Termination code “E” is for conductive epoxy assembly, contact mlcc@vishay.com for availability
(4) Please contact factory for polymer termination availability
(5) Other termination options contact mlcc@vishay.com for availability
ORDERING INFORMATION (4)
VJ0805 A 101 J X G A T 5Z (2)
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION DC MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL TOLERANCE (5) VOLTAGE CODE
CODE RATING (1)
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
2220
2225
 A = C0G
(NP0)
Y = X7R
Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier.
Examples
102 = 1000 pF
223 = 22 000 pF
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
plate finish
F, E = AgPd (3)
B = polymer
100 % matte tin
plate finish (4)
P = 250 V
E = 500 V
L = 630 V
G = 1000 V
R = 1500 V
O = 2500 V
A =
unmarked
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
R = 11 1/4" /
13" reel /
plastic tape
5Z = HVArc
Guard®
105 106 107 108
10
100